

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids				Reading Site Contractors		J.D. Eckman, Inc.		Road-Con, Inc.	
	Contract Number	06-030-RCL5-C		Pottstown, PA		Atglen, PA		West Chester, PA	
		Elimination of Bridge No. EB-702 at M.P. 301.20, Chester County							
	Opening Date	8-2-2006, 11:00 A.M.							
	Awarded to: Reading Site Contractors			Reading Site Contractors		J.D. Eckman, Inc.		Road-Con, Inc.	
Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2201-0001	1	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$ 20,320.00	\$ 20,320.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00
2203-0001	1,903	C.Y.	Class 1 Excavation	\$ 27.00	\$ 51,381.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 76,120.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 57,090.00
2203-0004	295	C.Y.	Class 1B Excavation	\$ 72.00	\$ 21,240.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 14,750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 17,700.00
0212-0003	1,960	S.Y.	Geotextile, Class 2, Type B	\$ 6.00	\$ 11,760.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 5,390.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,920.00
2220-0001	5,404	C.Y.	Flowable Backfill, Type A	\$ 111.00	\$ 599,844.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 556,612.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 664,692.00
2350-0121	336	TON	Subbase (No. 2A)	\$ 42.00	\$ 14,112.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 20,160.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 22,848.00
2409-0761	462	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Wearing Course, PG 76-22, 10 to <30 Million ESALs, 12.5 MM Mix, SRL-E	\$ 84.00	\$ 38,808.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 60,060.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 69,300.00
2409-0770	442	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Binder Course, PG 76-22, 10 to <30 Million ESALs, 19.0 MM Mix	\$ 78.00	\$ 34,476.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 50,830.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 53,040.00
2491-0070	1,053	S.Y.	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface, Variable Depth (1/2" min.)	\$ 12.00	\$ 12,636.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 25,272.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 14,742.00
4601-0591	7	L.F.	15" Polyethylene (PE) Pipe, Type S	\$ 65.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,925.00
0608-0001	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
2609-0004	1	L.S.	Inspector's Field Office and Inspection Facilities, Type C	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2610-7002	14	L.F.	6" Pavement Base Drain	\$ 32.00	\$ 448.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,400.00
2616-1203	2	Each	Concrete End Sections for 21" Pipe	\$ 460.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00
2620-0503	490	L.F.	Remove Existing Guide Rail	\$ 5.20	\$ 2,548.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,695.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,430.00
2620-1075	800	L.F.	Type 2-S Guide Rail	\$ 19.20	\$ 15,360.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 16,800.00
2620-2000	128	Each	Drilled Post Holes	\$ 16.50	\$ 2,112.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 3,072.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 6,656.00
2624-0100	115	L.F.	Right-Of-Way Fence, Type 2	\$ 14.20	\$ 1,633.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,760.00
2627-0001	1,249	L.F.	Temporary Concrete Barrier	\$ 26.30	\$ 32,848.70	\$ 38.00	\$ 47,462.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 34,972.00
2627-1021	310	L.F.	Temporary Concrete Barrier, Structure Mounted	\$ 55.20	\$ 17,112.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 34,100.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 26,040.00
2636-0001	44	L.F.	Bituminous Concrete Curb	\$ 10.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,400.00
2660-0031	800	Each	Sonic Nap Alert Pattern (S.N.A.P.)	\$ 3.70	\$ 2,960.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 7,200.00
0686-6030	1	L.S.	Construction Surveying, Type B, Modified	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
2696-0100	1	PDA	Repair Temporary Impact Attenuating Device		\$ 6,000.00		\$ 6,000.00		\$ 6,000.00
2696-0610	2	Each	Temporary Impact Attenuating Device, Type V, Test Level 3	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00
2804-0014	6	LB	Seeding – Formula E	\$ 64.00	\$ 384.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 396.00
2804-0020	25	LB	Seeding And Soil Supplements – Formula L	\$ 17.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 425.00
2805-0022	0.5	Ton	Mulching – Straw	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 275.00
2845-0001	1	PDA	Erosion and Sedimentation Control During Construction		\$ 3,000.00		\$ 3,000.00		\$ 3,000.00
0850-0033	4,316	C.Y.	Rock, Class R-5	\$ 46.00	\$ 198,536.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 215,800.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 289,172.00



Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids				Loftus Construction Inc.		Kinsley Construction Inc.			
	<b>Contract Number</b>	<b>06-030-RCL5-C</b>		<b>Cinnaminson, NJ</b>		<b>York, PA</b>			
		<b>Elimination of Bridge No. EB-702 at M.P. 301.20, Chester County</b>							
	<b>Opening Date</b>	<b>8-2-2006, 11:00 A.M.</b>							
	<b>Awarded to: Reading Site Contractors</b>			Loftus Construction Inc.		Kinsley Construction Inc.			
<b>Item</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit of Measure</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>		
2201-0001	1	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 20,129.54	\$ 20,129.54		
2203-0001	1,903	C.Y.	Class 1 Excavation	\$ 35.00	\$ 66,605.00	\$ 2.69	\$ 5,119.07		
2203-0004	295	C.Y.	Class 1B Excavation	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,325.00	\$ 77.26	\$ 22,791.70		
0212-0003	1,960	S.Y.	Geotextile, Class 2, Type B	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 3.92	\$ 7,683.20		
2220-0001	5,404	C.Y.	Flowable Backfill, Type A	\$ 148.00	\$ 799,792.00	\$ 211.00	\$ 1,140,244.00		
2350-0121	336	TON	Subbase (No. 2A)	\$ 60.00	\$ 20,160.00	\$ 44.34	\$ 14,898.24		
2409-0761	462	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Wearing Course, PG 76-22, 10 to <30 Million ESALs, 12.5 MM Mix, SRL-E	\$ 185.00	\$ 85,470.00	\$ 133.32	\$ 61,593.84		
2409-0770	442	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Binder Course, PG 76-22, 10 to <30 Million ESALs, 19.0 MM Mix	\$ 185.00	\$ 81,770.00	\$ 107.92	\$ 47,700.64		
2491-0070	1,053	S.Y.	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface, Variable Depth (1/2" min.)	\$ 20.00	\$ 21,060.00	\$ 9.18	\$ 9,666.54		
4601-0591	7	L.F.	15" Polyethylene (PE) Pipe, Type S	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 478.61	\$ 3,350.27		
0608-0001	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 60,858.13	\$ 60,858.13		
2609-0004	1	L.S.	Inspector's Field Office and Inspection Facilities, Type C	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 19,012.87	\$ 19,012.87		
2610-7002	14	L.F.	6" Pavement Base Drain	\$ 40.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 58.05	\$ 812.70		
2616-1203	2	Each	Concrete End Sections for 21" Pipe	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,243.33	\$ 2,486.66		
2620-0503	490	L.F.	Remove Existing Guide Rail	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,430.00	\$ 5.15	\$ 2,523.50		
2620-1075	800	L.F.	Type 2-S Guide Rail	\$ 21.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 19.88	\$ 15,904.00		
2620-2000	128	Each	Drilled Post Holes	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,304.00	\$ 16.49	\$ 2,110.72		
2624-0100	115	L.F.	Right-Of-Way Fence, Type 2	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,645.00	\$ 14.18	\$ 1,630.70		
2627-0001	1,249	L.F.	Temporary Concrete Barrier	\$ 35.00	\$ 43,715.00	\$ 31.76	\$ 39,668.24		
2627-1021	310	L.F.	Temporary Concrete Barrier, Structure Mounted	\$ 95.00	\$ 29,450.00	\$ 93.40	\$ 28,954.00		
2636-0001	44	L.F.	Bituminous Concrete Curb	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 60.08	\$ 2,643.52		
2660-0031	800	Each	Sonic Nap Alert Pattern (S.N.A.P.)	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 4,600.00		
0686-6030	1	L.S.	Construction Surveying, Type B, Modified	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,664.50	\$ 3,664.50		
2696-0100	1	PDA	Repair Temporary Impact Attenuating Device		\$ 6,000.00		\$ 6,000.00		
2696-0610	2	Each	Temporary Impact Attenuating Device, Type V, Test Level 3	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,937.25	\$ 3,874.50		
2804-0014	6	LB	Seeding – Formula E	\$ 60.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 378.00		
2804-0020	25	LB	Seeding And Soil Supplements – Formula L	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 393.75		
2805-0022	0.5	Ton	Mulching – Straw	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 262.50		
2845-0001	1	PDA	Erosion and Sedimentation Control During Construction		\$ 3,000.00		\$ 3,000.00		
0850-0033	4,316	C.Y.	Rock, Class R-5	\$ 55.00	\$ 237,380.00	\$ 58.31	\$ 251,665.96		



1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  
10  
11  
12  
13

Choose File-Save As. Use last five letters/numbers of Contract Number plus Bid Tab. (e.g. FCGD-C Bid Tab.xls)  
Save in Procurement\Web Contracts\Tabulations folder.  
Insert Contract Number, Description & Opening Date in Cells D2, D3, D4  
Copy and paste columns A-D from Contract worksheet e-mailed from Bonnie. Do not copy the headings.  
Put cursor in A7 of Bid Tab sheet, Paste.  
Pull formulas down in Total Column for first bidder.  
Delete formulas on any row that says "and", "Or", "Either". You can also shade these rows to clarify.  
Add Sum formula at Bottom of Total Column.  
Select columns E & F entirely. Copy and Past into G-H, I-J, K-L, etc. until you have enough columns for the bidder.  
Enter Bidder's Company Name in Row 1 of each result column.  
Enter Bidder's City & State in Row 2 of each result column.  
Enter Bidder's Unit Prices.  
Save your work frequently.

ers.